Junction Quarter Marathon

Junction Quarter Marathon
Tuesday 1 January 2019. 10:30 am

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Poole Runners Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
3 0:42:32 O'CONNOR, Serena Female Junior 16-20 330 49
5 0:45:24 KIMBER, Fern Female Junior 16-20 198 88
33 0:53:03 SOMERS, Isabelle Female Junior 16-20 390 185
41 2:20:59 Totals
2 : Egdon Heath Harriers Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
6 0:45:46 DOOR, Alexandra Female 20-34 67 89
18 0:49:46 MARTYN, Hannah Female 20-34 487 145
21 0:50:28 CAMPBELL, Stella Female 35-49 86 152
45  2:26:00 Totals
3 : Bournemouth AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
2 0:40:51 CAPLAN, Emma Female 35-49 287 28
8 0:46:44 SANDELL, Nikki Female 35-49 316 101
36 0:53:35 AMBROSEN, Helen Female 60-69 313 193
46 2:21:10 Totals
4 : Purbeck Runners Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
12 0:48:00 COOPER, Lily Female Junior 16-20 154 119
14 0:48:21 GOLDSACK, Liz Female 50-59 123 127
25 0:50:49 HAINES, Lorna Female 50-59 204 159
51 2:27:10 Totals
5 : Poole AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
10 0:47:17 MOORE, Lesley Female 35-49 397 110
17 0:49:44 DIBDEN, Dawn Female 20-34 497 144
26 0:51:09 SMART, Kat Female 20-34 498 163
53 2:28:10 Totals
6 : Lytchett Manor Striders Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
19 0:50:02 LOHK, Lea Female 50-59 107 146
24 0:50:35 PEARCE, Donna Female 35-49 159 157
30 0:52:05 JONES, Kelsey Female 20-34 420 172
73  2:32:42 Totals
7 : Westbourne Running Club Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
7 0:46:12 ELLIS, Sarah Female 35-49 150 95
27 0:51:09 HAMILTON, Laura Female 20-34 145 164
45 0:54:53 HEWSON, Sandra Female 35-49 117 217
79 2:32:14 Totals
8 : Littledown Harriers Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
22 0:50:32 ASHLEY, Tracy Female 35-49 71 154
23 0:50:33 KHOSHNEVIS, Heather Female 50-59 437 155
37 0:53:44 SMITH-HARRISON, Rachel Female 35-49 355 197
82 2:34:49 Totals
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Junction Quarter Marathon, Junction Quarter Marathon - Tuesday 1 January 2019. 10:30 am
Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

9 : Wimborne AC

Place
11
32
52

95

10
Place
20
42
66
128

11
Place
44
46
51
141

12
Place
16
29
99
144

13
Place
34
47

16
Place
57
79
90
226

17
Place
73
77
81
231

Time Name
0:47:32 ORR, Sarah
0:52:59 EDBROOKE, Helen
0:56:44 BRACKLEY, Kim
2:37:15 Totals

Royal Manor Portland AC
Time Name

0:50:25 ORTON, Julie

0:54:38 ALFORD, Francesca

0:58:51 RAMSAY, Heather

2:43:54 Totals

Lytchett Manor Striders
Time Name

0:54:47 VINCENT, Hayley

0:54:56 HOWLETT, Julia

0:56:31 NETHERCOTT, Heather

2:46:14 Totals

Dorset Doddlers
Time Name
0:49:29 HUTCHINGS, Lynn
0:51:43 READMAN, Ruth
1:02:38 BRAUN, Ines
2:43:50 Totals

Poole AC
Time Name
0:53:04 OFFER, Jayne
0:55:18 MATTHEWS, Susie
0:58:35 VAUGHAN-JOHNCEY, Madelene
2:46:57 Totals

Gillingham Trotters
Time Name
0:52:54 MCLELLAN, Lucy
0:55:56 BROOM, Lynn
1:00:53 SMITH, Nina
2:49:43 Totals

Lytchett Manor Striders
Time Name

0:57:13 SADLER, Nicky

0:58:20 RABIJOHNS, Kate

0:59:26 CONVERY, Collette

2:54:59 Totals

Poole Runners
Time Name
0:57:33 SHORT, Lita
1:00:18 MOGG, Annette
1:01:25 REAM, Nicki
2:59:16 Totals

Lytchett Manor Striders
Time Name
0:59:46 MILES, Sanchia
1:00:12 TOWNLEY, Karen
1:00:30 JONES, Susan
3:00:28 Totals

Race Age Category
Female 35-49
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Race Age Category
Female 35-49
Female 20-34
Female 35-49

Race Age Category
Female 20-34
Female 35-49
Female 50-59

Race Age Category
Female 50-59
Female 35-49
Female 50-59

Race Age Category
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 20-34

Race Age Category
Female 20-34
Female 50-59
Female 35-49

Race Age Category
Female 35-49
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Race Age Category
Female Junior 16-20
Female 60-69
Female 35-49

Race Age Category
Female 35-49
Female 35-49
Female 50-59

Race

253
312
360

Race
124

149
110

Race

407
208
399

Race

361
180
403

Race
78

23
438

Race

226
250
138

Race
328

219
500

Race

161
191

Race

490
137
331

Race

112
184
231

Race

151
211
262

Race

215
218
229

Race

140
169
319

Race

186
219
259

Race

183
224
295

Race

237
256
271

Race

244
284
301

Race

277
282
286
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Junction Quarter Marathon, Junction Quarter Marathon - Tuesday 1 January 2019. 10:30 am
Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

18 : Wimborne AC

Place
53
92
93

238

19
Place
40
56
143
239

25
Place
97
118
119
334

26
Place
120
121
122
363

Time
0:57:03
1:01:35
1:01:47

3:00:25

Name
WILLIAMS, Kelly
KENNEDY, Wendy
WOOD, Briony
Totals

Bournemouth Joggers

Time
0:54:28
0:57:18
1:09:04

3:00:50

Name

WORRALL, Pauline
CUMMINGS, Kerstin
WILSON, Ann
Totals

Littledown Harriers

Time
0:58:59
1:00:22
1:01:54

3:01:15

Name

JENKINS, Jacqueline
RICHARDSON, Rebecca
RUFFER, Dily

Totals

Egdon Heath Harriers

Time
0:57:45
1:00:51
1:03:42

3:02:18

Name

HILL, Charlotte
MORGAN, Caroline
FUDGE, Kim
Totals

Run Blandford

Time
0:58:02
1:01:48
1:06:00

3:05:50

Name

HOLLAND, Jo
BESSANT, Sandra
WOODS, Philippa
Totals

Poole AC

Time
1:00:47
1:00:59
1:04:41

3:06:27

Name

PALMER, Brenda
GADBURY, Stephanie
HUNT, Kim

Totals

Lytchett Manor Striders

Time
1:00:46
1:02:03
1:04:35

3:07:24

Name
GIRDLER, Emily
ROLLE, Phillipa
HARVEY, Claire
Totals

Royal Manor Portland AC

Time
1:01:59
1:05:20
1:05:20

3:12:39

Name

BALDWIN, JOANNE
RUNYEARD, Emma
UNDERWOOD, Amanda
Totals

Poole AC

Time
1:05:36
1:05:55
1:05:58

3:17:29

Name

MIDGLEY, Catherine
GREGORY, Karen
LOWE, Jacqueline
Totals

Race Age Category
Female 35-49
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Race Age Category
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Race Age Category
Female 70 plus
Female 20-34
Female 60-69

Race Age Category
Female 20-34
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Race Age Category
Female 35-49
Female 50-59
Female 20-34

Race Age Category
Female 60-69
Female 35-49
Female 60-69

Race Age Category
Female 20-34
Female 35-49
Female 35-49

Race Age Category
Female 35-49
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Race Age Category
Female 50-59
Female 35-49
Female 60-69

Race

156
434
349

Race
36

426
249

Race

376
165
356

Race
79

441
468

Race

280

167

Race

174
228
366

Race

222
432
307

Race

52
231
271

Race

444
121
168

Race

234
306
307

Race

208
239
387

Race

263
285
309

Race

249
294
329

Race

253
308
356

Race

293
297
339

Race

290
314
337

Race

312
349
350

Race

352
354
355
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Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

27 : Lytchett Manor Striders

Place
112
132
171

415

28
Place
130
145
161
436

29
Place
136
157
158
451

30
Place
147
156
160
463

Time Name
1:04:42 RICHARDS, Helen
1:07:11 GRAHAM, Teresa
1:18:02 BRAIN, Heather
3:29:55 Totals

Egdon Heath Harriers
Time Name
1:07:05 COVERLEY, Gail
1:09:04 MASON, Heather
1:14:15 PARKER, Fleur
3:30:24 Totals

Purbeck Runners
Time Name
1:07:44 HART-BURKE, Christine
1:13:32  ALLEN, Trudy
1:13:32 CHASOKELA, Zodwa
3:34:48 Totals

Poole AC
Time Name
1:09:23 DEVERILL, Ann
1:13:07 GRIESSER, Sue
1:13:45 MILLS, Trisha
3:36:15 Totals

Race Age Category
Female 35-49
Female 50-59
Female 60-69

Race Age Category
Female 60-69
Female 70 plus
Female 35-49

Race Age Category
Female 60-69
Female 35-49
Female 60-69

Race Age Category
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 60-69

Race

216

157

Race
456

163
465

Race
102

70
234

Race

11
171

Race

340
369
424

Race

367
389
410

Race

378
406
407

Race

392
405
409
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