<u>Junction Quarter Marathon</u> <u>Junction Quarter Marathon</u>

Tuesday 1 January 2019. 10:30 am

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

1:	Poole F	Runners		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category		
3	0:42:32	O'CONNOR, Serena	Female Junior 16-20	330	49
5	0:45:24	KIMBER, Fern	Female Junior 16-20	198	88
33		SOMERS, Isabelle	Female Junior 16-20	390	185
41	2:20:59	Totals			
		Heath Harriers		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category		
6		DOOR, Alexandra	Female 20-34	67	89
18		MARTYN, Hannah	Female 20-34	487	145
21		CAMPBELL, Stella	Female 35-49	86	152
45	2:26:00				
		mouth AC		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	207	20
2		CAPLAN, Emma	Female 35-49	287	28
8		SANDELL, Nikki	Female 35-49	316	101
36 46		AMBROSEN, Helen	Female 60-69	313	193
	2:21:10				
		k Runners	0 4 64	Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	154	110
12 14		COUPER, Lily	Female Junior 16-20	154 123	119 127
25		GOLDSACK, Liz	Female 50-59 Female 50-59	204	159
51	2:27:10	HAINES, Lorna	remale 50-59	204	159
_				_	_
	Poole A			Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	207	440
10		MOORE, Lesley	Female 35-49	397	110
17 26		DIBDEN, Dawn SMART, Kat	Female 20-34 Female 20-34	497 498	144 163
53	2:28:10	•	remale 20-34	490	103
				_	_
		tt Manor Striders	D 4 64	Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	107	1.10
19 24		LOHK, Lea	Female 50-59 Female 35-49	107 159	146 157
30		PEARCE, Donna JONES, Kelsey	Female 20-34	420	172
73	2:32:42		Terriale 20-34	720	1/2
7 .	Westho	ourne Running Club		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	Nace	Nace
7 1466		ELLIS, Sarah	Female 35-49	150	95
27		HAMILTON, Laura	Female 20-34	145	164
45		HEWSON, Sandra	Female 35-49	117	217
79	2:32:14	•			
8:	Littledo	own Harriers		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category		
22		ASHLEY, Tracy	Female 35-49	71	154
23		KHOSHNEVIS, Heather	Female 50-59	437	155
37		SMITH-HARRISON, Rachel	Female 35-49	355	197
82	2.24.40	Totals			

^{*} RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Results produced by Poole Runners. Printed by Poole Runners on 4 January 2019
Page 1 of 4

Junction Quarter Marathon, Junction Quarter Marathon - Tuesday 1 January 2019. 10:30 am

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(5 competi	tors per tec	ini. basea on camalative positioni)			
9:	Wimbo	rne AC		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category		
11	0:47:32	ORR, Sarah	Female 35-49	253	112
32	0:52:59	EDBROOKE, Helen	Female 50-59	312	184
52	0:56:44	BRACKLEY, Kim	Female 50-59	360	231
95	2:37:15	Totals			
10:	Roval N	Manor Portland AC		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category		
20		ORTON, Julie	Female 35-49	124	151
42		ALFORD, Francesca	Female 20-34	149	211
66		RAMSAY, Heather	Female 35-49	110	262
128	2:43:54				
11 :	Lytchet	tt Manor Striders		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category		
44		VINCENT, Hayley	Female 20-34	407	215
46		HOWLETT, Julia	Female 35-49	208	218
51		NETHERCOTT, Heather	Female 50-59	399	229
141	2:46:14	Totals			
12:	Dorset	Doddlers		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	7.000	,,,,,,
16		HUTCHINGS, Lynn	Female 50-59	361	140
29		READMAN, Ruth	Female 35-49	180	169
99	1:02:38	BRAUN, Ines	Female 50-59	403	319
144	2:43:50				
13 :	Poole A	AC .		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	Auce	Macc
34		OFFER, Jayne	Female 50-59	78	186
47		MATTHEWS, Susie	Female 60-69	23	219
64		VAUGHAN-JOHNCEY, Madelene	Female 20-34	438	259
145	2:46:57				
14:	Gillinal	nam Trotters		Race	Race
Place	_	Name	Race Age Category	7.000	,,,,,,
31		MCLELLAN, Lucy	Female 20-34	226	183
49		BROOM, Lynn	Female 50-59	250	224
86		SMITH, Nina	Female 35-49	138	295
166	2:49:43				
15 :	Lytchet	tt Manor Striders		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	Auce	Macc
55		SADLER, Nicky	Female 35-49	328	237
61		RABJOHNS, Kate	Female 50-59	219	256
72		CONVERY, Collette	Female 50-59	500	271
188	2:54:59				
16 :	Poole F	Runners		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	,,,,,,	,
57		SHORT, Lita	Female Junior 16-20	6	244
79	1:00:18	MOGG, Annette	Female 60-69	161	284
90		REAM, Nicki	Female 35-49	191	301
226	2:59:16	,			501
17 :	Lytchet	tt Manor Striders		Paca	Race
Place	-	Name	Race Age Category	Race	Nace
73	0:59:46	MILES, Sanchia	Female 35-49	490	277
73 77		TOWNLEY, Karen	Female 35-49	137	282
81		JONES, Susan	Female 50-59	331	286
231	3:00:28	Totals		331	_00

^{*} Results produced by Poole Runners. Printed by Poole Runners on 4 January 2019

* Results produced by Poole Runners. Printed by Poole Runners on 4 January 2019

* Page 2 of 4

Junction Quarter Marathon, Junction Quarter Marathon - Tuesday 1 January 2019. 10:30 am

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(5 competi	itors per tec	iiii. basea oii cairialative pe	33(10)1.)	
18:	Wimbo	rne AC	Rac	e Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	
53	0:57:03	WILLIAMS, Kelly	Female 35-49 15	6 234
92		KENNEDY, Wendy	Female 50-59 43	4 306
93		WOOD, Briony	Female 50-59 34	
238	3:00:25			
19 :	Rourne	mouth Joggers	Rac	e Race
Place		Name		: Nace
40			Race Age Category Female 50-59	6 208
		WORRALL, Pauline		
56		CUMMINGS, Kerstin	Female 50-59 42	
143 239	3:00:50	WILSON, Ann	Female 50-59 24	9 387
				_
20 :		own Harriers	Rac	e Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	
67		JENKINS, Jacqueline	Female 70 plus 37	
80		RICHARDSON, Rebecca	Female 20-34 16	
95		RUFFER, Dily	Female 60-69 35	6 309
242	3:01:15	Totals		
21:	Egdon	Heath Harriers	Rac	e Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	
59	0:57:45	HILL, Charlotte	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9 249
85		MORGAN, Caroline	Female 50-59 44	
104		FUDGE, Kim	Female 50-59 46	
248	3:02:18			0_0
22 :	Run Bla	andford	Doc	o Doco
			Race Asia Catagory	e Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	0 252
60		HOLLAND, Jo	Female 35-49 28	
94		BESSANT, Sandra		4 308
123 277	1:06:00 3:05:50	WOODS, Philippa	Female 20-34 16	7 356
23 :	Poole A	IC	Rac	e Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	
84		PALMER, Brenda	Female 60-69 17	
87		GADBURY, Stephanie	Female 35-49 22	8 297
111		HUNT, Kim	Female 60-69 36	6 339
282	3:06:27	Totals		
24:	Lytchet	tt Manor Striders	Rac	e Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	, ,,,,,,,,
83		GIRDLER, Emily	Female 20-34 22	2 290
98		ROLLE, Phillipa	Female 35-49 43	
110		HARVEY, Claire	Female 35-49 30	
291	3:07:24		Tellidic 33-15	, 33,
25 :		Manor Portland AC	7	o D
	•		Rac	e Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	2 212
97		BALDWIN, JOANNE		2 312
118	1:05:20	•	Female 50-59 23	
119		UNDERWOOD, Amanda	Female 50-59 27	1 350
334	3:12:39			
26 :			Rac	e Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	
120	1:05:36	MIDGLEY, Catherine	Female 50-59 44	
121		GREGORY, Karen	Female 35-49 12	
122		LOWE, Jacqueline	Female 60-69 16	8 355
363	3:17:29	Totals		

^{*} Results produced by Poole Runners. Printed by Poole Runners on 4 January 2019

* Results produced by Poole Runners. Printed by Poole Runners on 4 January 2019

* Page 3 of 4

Junction Quarter Marathon, Junction Quarter Marathon - Tuesday 1 January 2019. 10:30 am

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

27 :	Lytchet	t Manor Striders		Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category		
112	1:04:42	RICHARDS, Helen	Female 35-49	216	340
132	1:07:11	GRAHAM, Teresa	Female 50-59	88	369
171	1:18:02	BRAIN, Heather	Female 60-69	157	424
415	3:29:55	Totals			
28 :	Egdon	Heath Harriers		Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category		
130	1:07:05	COVERLEY, Gail	Female 60-69	456	367
145	1:09:04	MASON, Heather	Female 70 plus	163	389
161	1:14:15	PARKER, Fleur	Female 35-49	465	410
436	3:30:24	Totals			
29 :	Purbec	k Runners		Race	Race
Place			Page And Category		
riace	Time	Name	Race Age Category		
136	<i>Time</i> 1:07:44	Name HART-BURKE, Christine	Female 60-69	102	378
			2	102 70	378 406
136	1:07:44 1:13:32 1:13:32	HART-BURKE, Christine	Female 60-69		
136 157	1:07:44 1:13:32	HART-BURKE, Christine ALLEN, Trudy	Female 60-69 Female 35-49	70	406
136 157 158 451	1:07:44 1:13:32 1:13:32	HART-BURKE, Christine ALLEN, Trudy CHASOKELA, Zodwa Totals	Female 60-69 Female 35-49	70	406
136 157 158 451	1:07:44 1:13:32 1:13:32 3:34:48	HART-BURKE, Christine ALLEN, Trudy CHASOKELA, Zodwa Totals	Female 60-69 Female 35-49	70 234	406 407
136 157 158 451	1:07:44 1:13:32 1:13:32 3:34:48	HART-BURKE, Christine ALLEN, Trudy CHASOKELA, Zodwa Totals	Female 60-69 Female 35-49 Female 60-69	70 234	406 407
136 157 158 451 30 :	1:07:44 1:13:32 1:13:32 3:34:48 Poole A	HART-BURKE, Christine ALLEN, Trudy CHASOKELA, Zodwa Totals C Name	Female 60-69 Female 35-49 Female 60-69 Race Age Category	70 234 <i>Race</i>	406 407 <i>Race</i>
136 157 158 451 30 : <i>Place</i> 147	1:07:44 1:13:32 1:13:32 3:34:48 Poole A Time 1:09:23	HART-BURKE, Christine ALLEN, Trudy CHASOKELA, Zodwa Totals C Name DEVERILL, Ann	Female 60-69 Female 35-49 Female 60-69 Race Age Category Female 50-59	70 234 <i>Race</i> 4	406 407 <i>Race</i> 392

^{*} RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Results produced by Poole Runners. Printed by Poole Runners on 4 January 2019
Page 4 of 4